
 

 

 
  

NHSC Virtual Job Fair 
SITE CONTACT INFORMATION 

November 19, 2013 
 

Alaska 
 

Interior Community Health Center 
Fairbanks, AK 
Available Positions:  MD/DO (Family Medicine) 
Contact:  Amy Baldwin, Human Resources Officer 
Email Address: amy.baldwin@inhc.org 
Website:  www.myhealthclinic.org 
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=26269 

 
 

Arizona 
 
Arizona Behavioral Health Associates 
Flagstaff, AZ 
Available Positions: Licensed Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner, Licensed Psychologist (Must have a Ph.D. in Clinical 
Psychology from an A.P.A. accredited school and internship), Licensed Professional Counselor, Licensed Marriage and 
Family Therapist and Licensed Clinical Social Worker 
Contact:  Lee Lusk, Managing Director 
Email Address: lee@psychotherapy.com 
Website:  http://psychotherapy.com 
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=25142 
 

 
Bayless Healthcare Group 
Phoenix, AZ 
Available Positions:  Adult Psychiatrist (MD or DO), Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner (PMHNP), Clinical 
Psychologist (PhD or PsyD), Clinical Therapist- LCSW 
Contact:  Melissa Speedie, Chief Development Officer 
Email Address:  mspeedie@baylesshealthcare.com 
Website: www.baylesshealthcare.com  
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=40578 
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Arizona 
 

North Country HealthCare 
Flagstaff, Kingman, Lake Havasu City, Payson, Show Low, St Johns, Williams, and Winslow, AZ 
Available Positions:  MD/DO (FM, IM), OB/GYN, NP, Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner 
Contact:  Sandy Seby, Senior Recruiter 
Email Address:  sseby@northcountryhealthcare.org 
Website:  www.northcountryhealthcare.org/where/lake-havasu-city.php 
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=23982 
 
 

California 
 
Arroyo Vista Family Health Center  
Los Angeles, CA 
Available Positions:  MD/DO Family Practice, Pediatrician, OB/GYN 
Contact: Cynthia Begazo, Director of Human Resources; Stephanie Cazarin, Manager of Human Resources 
Email Address:  cbegazo@arroyovista.org;  scazarin@arroyovista.org 
Website:  www.arroyovista.org 

NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=24289 
 
 

Chapa-De Indian Health Program 
Auburn and Grass Valley, CA 
Available Positions: MD/DO Family Practice 
Contact:  Shirley Atenta, HR Generalist 
Email Address: satenta@chapa-de.org 
 Website:  www.chapa-de.org 
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=35199 
  

 
Clinica Sierra Vista  
Bakersfield and over 70 other sites, CA 
Available Positions:  MD/DO, OB/GYN, Pediatrician, NP, PA, Dentist 
Contact:  Tim Speece, Deputy Chief of Operations 
Email Address:  tim.speece@clinicasierravista.org 
Website:  www.clinicasierravista.org  
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=22280 
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California 
 

Colusa Indian Health Clinic 
Colusa, CA 
Available Positions: MD/DO, ARNP 
Contact: Christy Bailey, HR Manager 
Email Address:  cbailey@colusa-nsn.gov 
Website:  www.colusa-nsn.gov 
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=25118 
 
 

Family HealthCare Network 
Porterville and 10 other sites, CA 
Available Positions:  MD/DO, OB/GYN, Pediatrician, NP, PA, DDS, Psychiatrist, Mental and Behavioral Health 
Contact:  Rafael Rivas, Provider Staff Recruiter / Marya Vela, Provider Staff Recruiter 
Email Address:  rrivas@fhcn.org / mvela@fhcn.org 
Website:  www.fhcn.org  
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=24566 

 
 
Imperial Beach Community Clinic 
Imperial Beach, CA 
Available Positions: MD/DO (Family Practice or Internal Medicine)  
Contact:  Jorge Gutierrez, HR Director 
Email Address:  jorgeg@ibclinic.org 
Website:  www.ibclinic.org 
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=23742 
 

 
Connecticut  
 

Optimus Health Care 
Bridgeport, Stamford, and Stratford, CT 
Available Positions:  MD/DO (FP, IM), Pediatrician, Psychiatrist, APRN, LCSW 
Contact:  Angela Gizinski, HR Director 
Email Address:  agizinski@opthc.org 

Website:  www.optimushealthcare.org 
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=705 
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Florida 
 

Internal Medicine and Pediatrics Wellness Center 
Crystal River, FL 
Available Positions: MD/DO (FP, IM), Pediatrician 
Contact:  Carlene Wilson 
Email Address:  doctor@impwellnesscenter.com 
Website: http://IMPwellnesscenter.com 
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=38133 

 
 
Pediatric Partners  
Winter Haven, FL 
Available Positions:  MD/DO Pediatrician, NP, PA 
Contact:  Kelly Stanwood, Administrator 
Email Address:  KStanwood@rayparmed.com 
Website: www.pedipartners.com 
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=8577 
 
 

Tampa Family Health Centers  
Multiple sites in Tampa, FL 
Available Positions:  MD/DO (FM, IM), Pediatrician, NP, PA, Dentist 
Contact:  Chad Lindsey, HR Director 
Email Address:  CLLindsey@hcnetwork.org  
Website: www.tampachc.com   
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=6630 
  

 
Georgia 

 

Albany Area Primary Health Care 
Multiple sites in Albany, GA 
Available Positions: MD/DO (FM, IM), NP, PA 
Contact:  Shelley Spires, Associate CEO 
Email Address:  Shelley.spires@aaphc.org 
Website:  www.aaphc.org 
NHSC Jobs Center:   http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=27724  
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Idaho 
 
Nimiipuu Health Clinic 
Lapwai, ID 
Available Positions:  MD/DO, NP 
Contact:  Julian Matthews, HR Manager 
Email Address:  julianm@nimiipuu.org 
Website:   http://nimiipuuhealth.org/ 
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=29926 
 

 
Psychiatric Services Behavioral Health Clinic 
Twin Falls, ID 
Available Positions:  Psychiatrist, Psychologist, LPC 
Contact:  Carmen Babb, Manager 
Email Address:  HR@vnahealth.com 
Website:  www.psychiatricservicespa.com 
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=30229 

 
Kansas 
 
Greeley County Health Services 
Tribune, KS 
Available Positions: MD/DO, PA, APRN 
Contact:  Chrysanne Grund 
Email Address:  cgrund@mygchs.com 
Website: http://mygchs.com 
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=19599 
  

Massachusetts 
 
Community Health Center of Franklin County 
Greenfield, MA 
Available Positions:  MD/DO Family Practice, Pediatrician, Dentist 
Contact:  Flora Sadri, Chief Medical Officer 
Website: www.CHCFC.org  
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=1308 
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Michigan 
 
Baldwin Family Health Center 
Baldwin, MI 
Available Positions:  MD/DO (2), Dentist (3), Dental Hygienist 
Contact: Anne Featherstone, Vice President and Chief HR Officer 
Email Address: afeatherstone@familyhealthcare.org 
Website: www.familyhealthcare.org  
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=11530 
 

 
Health Delivery, Inc. 
Saginaw, MI 
Available Positions:  MD/DO, Mid-level  
Contact: Doug Saylor, Chief Medical Office; Brent Maze, Medical Director 
Email Address: dsaylor@HealthDelivery.org; bmaze@HealthDelivery.org 
Website:  www.healthdelivery.org 
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=11580  
 
 

Minnesota 
 

NorthPoint Health and Wellness Center 
Minneapolis, MN 
Available Positions:  MD/DO (FM), Psychiatrist, Dentist  
Contact:  Paul Erickson 
Email Address:  Paul.F.Erickson@co.hennepin.mn.us 
Website:  www.northpointhealth.org 
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=11511 

  
Missouri 
 
Swope Health Services 
Kansas City, Missouri 
Available Positions: MD/DO (FM, IM), Psychiatrist, NP  
Contact: Reiko Reliford 
Email Address:  rreliford@swopecommunity.org 
Website:  www.swopehealth.org  
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=18233 
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North Carolina 

 
Rural Health Group 
Roanoke Rapids, NC 
Available Positions: MD/DO, OB/GYN, Pediatrician, NP, PA, Dentist, Psychologist, LCSW 
Contact: Deborah Williams, Recruiting Assistant 
Email Address: deborah.williams@rhgnc.org 
Website: www.rhgnc.org 
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=10719 

 
New York 
 

Center for Comprehensive Health Practice 
New York, NY 
Available Positions:  MD/DO (FM, IM) 
Contact:  Kristina Eloi, HR Director 
Email Address:  keloi@cchphealthcare.org 
Website:  www.cchphealthcare.org 
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=45497 
 
 

The Resource Center 
Jamestown, NY 
Available Positions:  Dentist 
Contact:  Mary Shelley, HR Administrator 
Email Address:  Mary.Shelley@ResourceCenter.org 
Website:  www.resourcecenter.org 
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=3276 
 

Ohio 
 
Community Health Centers of Greater Dayton 
Dayton, OH 
Available Positions: MD/DO (FM, IM), Dentist, Pediatric Dentist 
Contact:  Sheryl Fleming, HR Manager 
Email Address: sfleming@chcgd.org 
Website:  www.communityhealthdayton.org 
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=14042 
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Oklahoma 
 

Anadarko Indian Health Center 
Anadarko, OK 
Available Positions: MD/DO (2) 
Contact:  Terry Hunter, Director  
Email Address:  terry.hunter@ihs.gov 
Website:  http://www.ihs.gov/oklahoma/index.cfm?module=dsp_okao_su_lawton 
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=26905 
 

Oregon 
 
Multnomah County Health Department 
Portland, OR 
Available Positions: MD/DO, NP, PA, Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner 
Contact: Kate Lee, Provider Recruitment & Rotations 
Office of the Medical Director 
Email Address: kate.lee@multco.us 
Website:  http://web.multco.us/jobs 
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=25695 
 

Pennsylvania 
 
Spectrum Community Health Center 
Philadelphia, PA 
Available Positions: Medical and Dental Providers 
Contact: Angel Crowder, HR Director 
Email Address: ACROWDER@SPECTRUMHS.ORG 
Website:  www.spechealth.org 
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=5089 
 

 
Valley Pediatrics 
Edwardsville, PA 
Available Positions: Pediatrician 
Contact: Edward Michael, President 
Email Address: rhced@yahoo.com 
Website:  www.rhcnepa.com 
NHSC Jobs Center: http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=3736 
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Tennessee 
 

Cherokee Health Systems 
Chattanooga, Englewood, Maynardville, Morristown, and Seymour, TN 
Available Positions:  MD/DO, and Mental Health Providers 
Contact: Amanda Davis, Recruitment & Onboarding Specialist  
Email Address:  amanda.davis@cherokeehealth.com 
Website:  http://www.cherokeehealth.com 
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=6699 
 
 

Mental Health Cooperative 
Columbia, TN 
Available Positions: Psychiatrist, Licensed Psychiatric Mental Health NP  
Contact:  Hope Cooper, HR Recruiter   
Email Address:  hcooper@mhc-tn.org 
Website:  www.mhc-tn.org  
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=8986 
 

Washington 
 

Yakima Valley Farm Workers Clinic 
Hermiston, OR; Grandview, Pasco, Spokane, Toppenish, Walla Walla, Wapato, and Yakima, WA 
Available Positions:  MD/DO (FM, IM), OB/GYN, Pediatrician, Psychiatrist, Dentist 
Contact:  Delia Chavez, Recruitment Director 
Email Address: DeliaC@yvfwc.org 
Website:  www.yvfwc.com 

NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=25551&cid=31032  
 

West Virginia 
 

Youth Health Service 
Elkins, WA 
Available Positions: Psychologist, LCSW  
Contact:  Tammie Rizzio, Lead Therapist 
Email Address: yhstammierizzio@yahoo.com 
Website: www.youth-health.org 
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=33242 
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District of Columbia 
 

Unity Health Care, Inc. 
Washington, DC 
Available Positions:  MD/DO (FM, IM), Psychiatrist, NP, Dentist 
Contact:  Keisha Hazzard  
Email Address:  khazzard@unityhealthcare.org   
Website:  www.unityhealthcare.org 
NHSC Jobs Center:  http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/external/sites/index.seam?siteId=5463 
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